
2008 Southern Illinoins State Girls Class S
Overall Finish List
October 18, 2008

1800 meter (1.12 mile) course at Rend Lake College, Ina Illinois

Adj.
Team Overall Cum. Time

Bib # Name Place Place Place Time Back

1st - Selmaville - 31 pts
24 Hood, Allie          1 3 3 7:13 0:00
23 Brooks, Jansen       2 4 7 7:14 0:01
27 Burkett, Morgann     3 5 12 7:16 0:03
25 Haeuber, Miranda     4 8 20 7:20 0:07
26 Tefft, Sydney        5 11 31 7:25 0:12
28 Bachman, Ashley      6 16 47 7:32 0:19
29 Hood, Madison        7 19 66 7:35 0:22

2nd - Summersville - 135 pts
3 Skobel, Colleen      1 14 14 7:28 0:00
2 Skobel, Victoria     2 17 31 7:34 0:06
4 Scarborough, Courtney 3 20 51 7:45 0:17
6 Rushue, Kate         4 24 75 7:47 0:19
5 Ashby, Colleen       5 60 135 8:19 0:51
1 Skobel, Allie        6 82 217 8:44 1:16
7 Ezell, Mavenna       7 84 301 8:47 1:19

3rd - Wayne City - 143 pts
131 Smith, Esther        1 21 21 7:45 0:00
130 Smith, Michaela      2 23 44 7:46 0:01
129 Shreve, Tara         3 27 71 7:50 0:05
128 Green, Emily         4 31 102 7:52 0:07
126 Lowther, Alexis      5 41 143 7:58 0:13
127 Garrison, Emilee     6 73 216 8:31 0:46

4th - St Joe Olney - 152 pts
144 Blakney, Payton      1 6 6 7:19 0:00
145 Zwilling, Rachel     2 15 21 7:31 0:12
151 Luna, Jaycie         3 39 60 7:57 0:38
146 Bromm, Aaron         4 42 102 7:59 0:40
148 Zuber, Laurel        5 50 152 8:06 0:47
147 Heindselman, Haley   6 52 204 8:09 0:50
149 Dowty, Michaela      7 65 269 8:22 1:03

5th - Raccoon - 182 pts
199 Balint, Tonia        1 2 2 7:11 0:00
200 Alvis, Trisha        2 25 27 7:49 0:38
201 Musial, Ashton       3 28 55 7:50 0:39
204 Applegate, Adie      4 63 118 8:20 1:09
203 Chitwood, Erica      5 64 182 8:21 1:10
202 Crawford, Cheyenne   6 72 254 8:30 1:19
205 Maynard, Sasha       7 87 341 8:51 1:40

6th - Cisne - 196 pts
116 Pond, Annie          1 10 10 7:22 0:00
117 Bullard, Shae        2 18 28 7:35 0:13
118 Dogue, Whithey       3 51 79 8:07 0:45
119 Dogue, Courtney      4 58 137 8:15 0:53
122 Thomas, Jessica      5 59 196 8:18 0:56
120 Sitzes, May          6 76 272 8:33 1:11
121 Walker, Hope         7 93 365 9:04 1:42
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7th - Norris City Omaha - 202 pts
356 Ellison, Melanie     1 22 22 7:46 0:00
355 Sutton, Megan        2 26 48 7:49 0:03
353 Murdock, Deseree     3 43 91 8:01 0:15
347 Healy, Emily         4 49 140 8:04 0:18
354 Kauffman, Willow     5 62 202 8:20 0:34
349 Folz, Indiana        6 89 291 8:54 1:08
348 Leadford, McKenna    7 103 394 9:26 1:40

8th - Allendale - 203 pts
260 Copes, Christina     1 7 7 7:20 0:00
266 Thomason, Elise      2 34 41 7:54 0:34
264 Farmer, Peyton       3 37 78 7:55 0:35
263 Dougan, McKenna      4 45 123 8:02 0:42
267 McIntire, Chloe      5 80 203 8:42 1:22
265 Leek, Brooke         6 83 286 8:45 1:25
262 Meier, Danielle      7 88 374 8:53 1:33

9th - Rome - 206 pts
92 Kujawa, Kelby        1 9 9 7:21 0:00
89 Kara, Bachelor       2 29 38 7:51 0:30
93 Mays, Holly          3 35 73 7:54 0:33
90 Hufford, Emily       4 66 139 8:22 1:01
91 Williams, Samantha   5 67 206 8:23 1:02
94 Keele, Samantha      6 70 276 8:27 1:06
95 Phillips, Hannah     7 94 370 9:06 1:45

10th - Bluford - 238 pts
144 Blakney, Payton      1 6 1 7:19 0:00
145 Zwilling, Rachel     2 15 46 7:31 0:12
151 Luna, Jaycie         3 39 48 7:57 0:38
146 Bromm, Aaron         4 42 68 7:59 0:40
148 Zuber, Laurel        5 50 75 8:06 0:47
147 Heindselman, Haley   6 52 98 8:09 0:50
149 Dowty, Michaela      7 65 107 8:22 1:03

11th - St. Mark's Steeleville - 273 pts
52 Hijink, Vroni        1 12 12 7:26 0:00
53 Doeding, Mackenzie   2 54 66 8:11 0:45
54 Grimm, Alana         3 57 123 8:14 0:48

104 Miller, Katelyn      4 71 194 8:29 1:03
57 Zhang, Mickinney     5 79 273 8:40 1:14

103 Youngs, Victoria     6 86 359 8:49 1:23
56 Potter, Sara         7 92 451 9:00 1:34
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12th - Field - 275 pts
362 Mcgowen, Taylor      1 38 38 7:55 0:00
357 Austin, Adrian       2 44 82 8:01 0:06
361 McMahan, Mallory     3 55 137 8:12 0:17
358 Kehren, Alexis       4 61 198 8:19 0:24
359 McGovern, Lacey      5 77 275 8:37 0:42
360 Ferguson, Amanda     6 95 370 9:09 1:14
177 Clifton, Erica       7 113 483 11:01 3:06

13th - Odin - 280 pts
314 Dobyns, Jessi        1 32 32 7:52 0:00
316 Perkins, Krist       2 40 72 7:58 0:06
315 Tockstein, Marissa   3 47 119 8:03 0:11
313 Henson, Heather      4 56 175 8:13 0:21
317 Holt, Dallas         5 105 280 9:30 1:38
58 Wagner, Kaylee       6 110 390 10:22 2:30

14th - Central City - 365 pts
154 Barton, Lila         1 30 30 7:51 0:00
155 Brooks, Josie        2 74 104 8:32 0:41
156 Reed, Vinnie         3 78 182 8:39 0:48
153 Starr, Kaitlin       4 81 263 8:44 0:53
157 Gallatin, Emily      5 102 365 9:20 1:29
318 Kelly, Kameron       6 112 477 11:00 3:09

15th - Good Shepherd Lutheran - 366 pts
221 Cuddeback, Leah      1 13 13 7:27 0:00
609 Schack, Amanda       2 53 66 8:09 0:42
606 Biggs, Amelia        3 97 163 9:11 1:44
610 Keirn, Annie         4 99 262 9:16 1:49
607 Brickeen, Brittney   5 104 366 9:28 2:01
608 Kilzer, Cheslea      6 108 474 10:01 2:34

16th - Iuka - 390 pts
249 Meyer, Bethany       1 33 33 7:53 0:00
247 Beer, Kailey         2 69 102 8:27 0:34
248 Sullens, Ellen       3 91 193 8:57 1:04
250 Brashear, Cassie     4 96 289 9:10 1:17
253 Wetmore, Sierra      5 101 390 9:18 1:25
252 Wilkins, Kaitlyn     6 106 496 9:53 2:00
254 Meers, Tian          7 109 605 10:19 1:52

17th - North Clay - 422 pts
179 Jordan, Emily        1 36 36 7:54 0:00
175 Stanfield, Korthey   2 85 121 8:49 0:55
176 Stanfield, Mikayla   3 90 211 8:56 1:02
178 Jordan, Sierra       4 100 311 9:17 1:23
59 Gordon, Madalynn     5 111 422 10:53 2:59


